
Attendee Roster

Terry Akitt

EMBA Program Manager

IMD

EMBA

Chemin de Bellerive 32

Lausanne, VD  1001

Switzerland

Phone: 41.21.618.0213 Fax:

terry.akitt@imd.org

Beate Allar

Admissions Manager

WHU - Otto Beisheim School of Management

EMBA Office

Burgplatz 2

Vallendar,   56179

Germany

Phone: +492616509 Fax:

Beate.Allar@whu.edu

Shantelle Anderson

Marketing & Administrative Coordinator

Scheller College of Business at Georgia Tech

800 West Peachtree St. NW

Atlanta, GA  30308

USA

Phone: 404.38.0076 Fax:

shantelle.anderson@scheller.gatech.edu

Suite 310

Allan Bishop

Director of Recruitment and Business Development

Kennesaw State University

Coles College of Business

1000 Chastain Road

Kennesaw, GA  30144

USA

Phone: 470.578.4420 Fax:

wbishop1@kennesaw.edu

MD 3306

MaryAnn Boulis

Recruitment & Admissions Manager

London Business School

Executive MBA Programme

DIFC, Gate Village 2, Level 3

Dubai,   506630

United Arab Emirates

Phone: (00)971.4.401.9347 Fax: +971 (0) 4 401 933

mboulis@london.edu

Centre of Excellence

Nicole Brooks

Associate Director of Marketing

Purdue University

Executive Education at Krannert School of 

425 W. State Street

West Lafayette, IN  47905

USA

Phone: 765.496.0307 Fax:

brook113@purdue.edu

Magda Craige

Program Coordinator

Tulane University

Executive Education Houston

1700 West Loop South

Houston, TX  77027

USA

Phone: 713.202.1307 Fax:

mcraige@tulane.edu

Ste. 900

JD Darsey

Associate Dean

Emory / Goizueta

1300 Clifton Road NE

Atlanta, GA  30322

USA

Phone: 404.727.9040 Fax:

jonathan.p.darsey@emory.edu
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Lynn Davis

Assistant Dean

Brandeis University - The Heller School for Social Policy and 

Brandeis University - The Heller School for Social 

415 South Street

Waltham, MA  02453

United States

Phone: 781.736.2780 Fax:

ldavis@brandeis.edu

415 South Street

Megan Forristall

Program Manager

University of Arizona

Executive MBA

550 E. Van Buren

Phoenix, AZ  85004

United States

Phone: 602.827.2498 Fax:

meganf2@email.arizona.edu

Suite 1255

Sarah Gibbs

Brand Manager

Olin Business School

941 Hawbrook Rd

St. Louis, MO  63122

USA

Phone: 314.452.0836 Fax:

Gibbs@wustl.edu

RONG GONG

South China Senior Regional Manager

China Europe International Business School

8F,RongChao Business Center Block A, No.6003 Yitia

Shenzhen,   518026

China(PRC)

Phone: 86.13823760187 Fax:

gkathy@ceibs.edu

Angela Heywood

Associate Director of Recruitment and Admissions, 

The University of Chicago Booth School of Business

Woolgate Exchange

London, Engla  EC2V 5HA

United Kingdom

Phone: +44 (0) 207 0702247 Fax:

angela.heywood@chicagobooth.edu

25 Basinghall Street

Thomas Korsgaard

Market Manager

Aarhus University

School of Business and Social Sciences

Fuglsangs Allé 4

Aarhus V,   8210

Denmark

Phone: +4587150402 Fax:

tkors@au.dk

Chris Kush

Director of Operations

University of Pittsburgh

EMBA Worldwide and the Center for Executive 

515 Alumni Hall

Pittsburgh, PA  15260

United States

Phone: 412.648.1806 Fax:

cakush@katz.pitt.edu

4227 Fifth Avenue

Sophie Langer

Programme Marketing Manager

Saïd Business School, University of Oxford

Executive Degrees

Park End St

Oxford,   OX1 1HP

United Kingdom

Phone: 1865288955 Fax:

Sophie.Langer@sbs.ox.ac.uk

Patrick Latimer

Assistant Director of Admissions

The Drucker School of Management

Executive Management Programs

1021 North Dartmouth Ave

Claremont, CA  91711

United States of America

Phone: 909.607.5117 Fax: 909.607.9104

patrick.latimer@cgu.edu

John Laudenslager

EMBA Recruiter

University of Texas at Arlington

701 S. West St.

Arlington, TX  76019

USA

Phone: 214.263.8987 Fax:

laudenslager@uta.edu

Box 19377

Page 2 of  5

Wednesday, March 25, 2015



Wei Liu

Recruiting Manager

China Europe International Business School

EMBA

EMBA Dpt, 699, Hongfeng Road

Shanghai,   201206

China

Phone: +86.13501708215 Fax:

Lway@ceibs.edu

Jami Manion

Program and Marketing Manager

Telfer School of Management

Telfer Executive MBA

45 O'Connor Street Suite 350

Ottawa, ON  K1P1A4

Canada

Phone: 613.564.9505 Fax: 613.564.9927

manion@telfer.uottawa.ca

Heather Martens

Admissions Counselor

Cornell University

130 East Seneca Street

Ithaca, NY  14850

United States

Phone: 607.255.8438 Fax:

haw66@cornell.edu

Suite 520

Molly Mesko

Director of Marketing & Enrollment

Simon Business School, University of Rochester

204 Schlegel Hall

Rochester, NY  14627

USA

Phone: 585.275.4277 Fax:

molly.mesko@simon.rochester.edu

Box 270107

AnnaMaria Murphy

Graduate Admissions Officer

Jacksonville University

Admissions

2800 University Blvd. N.

Jacksonville, FL  32211

United States

Phone: 904.256.7426 Fax: 904.256.7012

amurphy8@ju.edu

Jill Newman

Recruiting/External Relations Mgr.

Saint Louis University

Graduate Business

3674 Lindell Blvd.

St. Louis, MO  63108

USA

Phone: 314.977.3839 Fax:

jnewma12@slu.edu

Cook Hall 136

Dan-Thi Nguyen

Communication & Recruitment Manager

HEC Lausanne

UNIL Quartier Dorigny

Lausanne, VD  1015

Switzerland

Phone: (00)41.21.692.33.91 Fax:

danthi.nguyen@unil.ch

Extranef, office 113

Maria Panayiotou

Recruitment & Admissions Manager

London Business School

Executive MBA Programme

Regent's Park

London,   NW1 4SA

United Kingdom

Phone: +442070007000 Fax:

mpanayiotou@london.edu

London Business School

Dale Pangborn

Assistant Director of Admissions

University of Wisconsin - Madison

Wisconsin School of Business

2310 Grainger Hall

Madison, WI  53706

USA

Phone: 608.262.3534 Fax:

dpangborn@bus.wisc.edu

975 University Ave.

Melody Paris

Associate Director

Georgia State University

EMBA

3348 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 500

Atlanta, GA  30326

USA

Phone: 404.413.7182 Fax:

mparis@gsu.edu
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Lorna Patches

Assistant Director

University of Kentucky

Executive MBA

635 S. Limestone St.

Lexington, KY  40506

United States

Phone: 859.221.0786 Fax:

lornapatches@uky.edu

Mandrell Hall Rm 135

Treavor Peterson

Managing Director

BYU

MBA

W437 TNRB

Provo, UT  84602

USA

Phone: 801.422.3721 Fax:

tpeterson@byu.edu

Christine Pinella

Graduate Admissions Coordinator

Sonoma State Univeristy

School of Business and Economics

Sonoma State University

Rohnert Park, CA  94928

United States

Phone: 707.664.3501 Fax: 707.664.3383

Pinella@sonoma.edu

1801 East Cotati Ave

Jackie Russell

Academic Coordinator

University of Utah

Executive MBA

1914 S 2000 E

Salt Lake City, UT  84102

USA

Phone: 801.581.6836 Fax:

execjr@business.utah.edu

Mia Seleshi

Interim Director

UCLA Anderson

Global EMBA for the Americas

110 Westwood Plaza D3.04a

Los Angeles, CA  90095

United States

Phone: 310.206.7646 Fax:

afomia.seleshi@anderson.ucla.edu

Cassie Smith

EMBA Admissions Coordinator

University of Notre Dame

Executive Education

300 Stayer Center

Notre Dame, IN  46556

United States

Phone: 574.631.3188 Fax:

csmith56@nd.edu

Veronica Solis

Executive Director Open Programas and EMBA

INCAE

Open Program

INCAE km15.5 C.S

managua,   

Nicaragua

Phone: +50522489803 Fax:

veronica.solis@incae.edu

Sloane Thompson

Assistant Director

Kelley School of Business

Business of Medicine

801 West Michigan Street

Indianapolis, IN  46202

United States

Phone: 317.278.9495 Fax: 317.274.0011

kbizmed@iupui.edu

BS 3024

Kate Travers

Admissions & Outreach Specialist

Baruch College

Executive Programs

One Bernard Baruch Way

New York, NY  10010

USA

Phone: 646.312.3100 Fax:

katharine.travers@baruch.cuny.edu

Box B13-282

Caitlin Way

Marketing Director

Trulaske College of Business

execMBA

306 Cornell Hall

Columbia, MO  65211

USA

Phone: 573.882.8266 Fax:

wayc@missouri.edu

University of Missouri
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Misty White

Assistant Director, Corporate Outreach

Tulane University

1700 West Loop South, Suite 900

Houston, TX  77027

USA

Phone: 713.586.6408 Fax:

misty.white@tulane.edu

Eric Woelker

Assistant Director Admissions Operations

Chicago Booth

Admissions

450 N. Cityfron Plaza Dr.

Chicago, IL  60611

USA

Phone: 312.464.8682 Fax: 312.464.8755

eric.woelker@chicagobooth.edu

Suite 340

Carrie Wood

Associate Director of Executive MBA Programs

West Virginia University

Graduate Programs

1601 University Ave

Morgantown, WV  26508

United States

Phone: 304.293.3578 Fax:

Carolyn.Wood@mail.wvu.edu

College of Business & Economics Rm 326

Chad Worsley

Program Coordinator

University of Utah, David Eccles School of Business

MBA Online

1645 E Campus Center Dr

Salt Lake City, UT  84112

United States

Phone: 801.587.8870 Fax:

execcw@business.utah.edu
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